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131907-HMC921LP4E
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

131907-HMC921LP4E Price

Technical Information of 131907-HMC921LP4E

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

131907-HMC921LP4E

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

131907-HMC921LP4E
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
EVAL BOARD HMC921LP4E

2 pcs in stock
B 131907-HMC921LP4E.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

131907-HMC921LP4E Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

EVAL BOARD HMC921LP4E

Package / Case

Type

Series

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Frequency

Base Part Number

Amplifier

1 (Unlimited)
2.7GHz

HMC921

Quantity Available

Supplied Contents

Other Names

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

For Use With/Related Products

2

Board(s)

1127-2443

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

HMC921LP4E

131907-HMC921LP4E 2pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 131907-HMC921LP4E Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 131907-
HMC921LP4E with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 131907-HMC921LPA4E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 131907-HMC921LP4E
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131907-HMC921LP4E Stock

131907-HMC921LP4E Inventory

Inquiry 131907-HMC921LP4

131907-HMC921LP4E Datasheet

Part Number

131926-00400

1319

13192DSK-BDM-AQOE

1318996-1

13192EVB-BDM-AQOE

1318996-1

1318997-1

1319

1319260000

13192DSK-BDM-A00

1318C SL0OO1

13192DSK-AOE

13192DSK-A00

1318997-1

131924-HMC921LP4E

131903-HMC921LP4E

1318SB 0101000

13192EVB-AQOE

131926-00300

1318995-1

E 131907-HMC921LP4E Image

131907-HMC921LP4E Price

131907-HMC921LP4E Digikey

Download 131907-HMC921LP4E Datasheet

Description

131926-00400 FWITSU

RFSB,SIL,PSA,0

KIT DEV STARTER

2.5 SDL PLUG HSG W/G

EVAL BOARD HARDWARE DEV

2.5 SDL PLUG HSG W/G

2.5 SDL PLUG HSG W/G

RFSB,SIL,PSA,0

JUMPER SAKT4

KIT STARTER MC13191/92 W/CABLE

MULTI-PAIR 6COND 22AWG 1000

KIT DEV STARTER FOR 13191/92

KIT DEV STARTERS FOR MC13191,192

2.5 SDL PLUG HSG W/G

EVAL BOARD HMC921LP4E

BOARD EVALUATION HMC921LP4E

4 PR #24 PP FRNHPO FRNHPO

EVAL BOARD HARDWARE DEV

131926-00300 FUJITSUTEN

2.5 SDL PLUG HSG W/G

131907-HMC921LP4E Electronics
Supplier 131907-HMC921LP4E
131907-HMC921LP4E Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

FWITSU

Laird Technologies

NXP USA Inc.

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

NXP USA Inc.

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Laird Technologies EMI

Weidmuller

NXP USA Inc.

Alpha Wire

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Belden

NXP USA Inc.

FUJITSUTEN

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

131907-HMC921LP4E PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

1400 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

11 pcs

500 pcs

131907-HMC921LP4E Components

Order 131907-HMC921LP4E Online


https://www.ariat-tech.com/
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/131907-HMC921LP4E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/datasheet/aa/SKY77577-11.pdf
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/6109183.htm
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/6109183.htm
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/131907-HMC921LP4E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/products/RF-IF and RFID
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/131926-00400
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/131926-00400
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Laird-Technologies/1319
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Laird-Technologies/1319
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192DSK-BDM-A0E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192DSK-BDM-A0E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1318996-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1318996-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192EVB-BDM-A0E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192EVB-BDM-A0E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/amp-connectors-te-connectivity/1318996-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/amp-connectors-te-connectivity/1318996-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/amp-connectors-te-connectivity/1318997-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/amp-connectors-te-connectivity/1318997-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/laird-technologies-emi/1319
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/laird-technologies-emi/1319
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/weidmuller/1319260000
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/weidmuller/1319260000
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192DSK-BDM-A00
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192DSK-BDM-A00
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/alpha-wire/1318C-SL001
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/alpha-wire/1318C-SL001
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192DSK-A0E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192DSK-A0E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192DSK-A00
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192DSK-A00
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1318997-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1318997-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/131924-HMC921LP4E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/131924-HMC921LP4E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/131903-HMC921LP4E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/ADI(Analog-Devices,Inc.)/131903-HMC921LP4E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Belden/1318SB-0101000
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Belden/1318SB-0101000
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192EVB-A0E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/13192EVB-A0E
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/131926-00300
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/131926-00300
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1318995-1
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/1318995-1
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com
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